
S.No. Book Name Publisher
English

1 Scholastic -Guided Reading Programme Short read plus Student Book for
Class I

Scholastic

2 Guided Reading Programme Short read plus Activity Book for Class I Scholastic

3 Tune IN ( Listening & Speaking ) -1 Collins
4 My Word Book Akal University

Punjabi & Divinity Studies
5 Beeba Bachha Punjabi Reader - 1 SP Books
6 Gurmat Sikhya- 1 Swan Publishers

Gutka Sahib - Nitname (Nur-2nd) Japji Sahib, Chaupai Sahib, Anand Sahib - 6 pauries, 
Rehras Sahib
and Kirtan Sohila

Akal University

Hindi
7 Fulwari Hindi Reader-1 Ratna Sagar

Maths
8 Mathematics Made Easy 1 Cordova
9 Know your IQ Math 1 - Mental Maths MTG

EVS/ Self Awareness
10 Cascade-1 Collins

Art & Craft
11 Art festival - 1 Rohan Book

Company

S.No. Book Name Publisher

English
1 Scholastic -Guided Reading Programme Short read plus Student Book for

Class II
Scholastic

2 Scholastic -Guided Reading Programme Short read plus Activity Book for
Class II

Scholastic

3 Tune IN ( Listening & Speaking ) ( Sub: English)-2 Collins

Punjabi & Divinity Studies
4 Beeba Bachha Punjabi Reader - 2 SP Books
5 Gurmat Sikhiya - 2 Swan Publishers

Gutka Sahib - Nitname (Nur-2nd) Japji Sahib, Chaupai Sahib, Anand Sahib - 6 pauries, 
Rehras Sahib
and Kirtan Sohila

Akal University

Hindi
6 Fulwari Hindi Reader-2 Ratna Sagar

Maths
7 Mathematics Made Easy 2 Cordova
8 Know your IQ Math 2 - Mental Maths MTG

EVS/Self Awareness
9 Cascade 2 Collins

Art & Craft
10 Art festival - 2 Rohan Book

Company
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Class:I

Class II



S.No. Book Name Publisher
English

1 Scholastic -Guided Reading Programme Short read plus Student Book for
Class III

Scholastic

2 Scholastic -Guided Reading Programme Short read plus Activity Book for
Class III

Scholastic

3 Tune IN ( Listening & Speaking )  ( Sub: English)-3 Collins
4 P C Wren's Grammer -3 S. Chand

Punjabi & Divinity Studies
5 Beeba Bachha Punjabi Reader - 3 Swan Publishers
6 Gurmat Sikhiya - 3 Swan Publishers

Gutka Sahib - Nitname Akal University
Hindi

7 Fulwari Hindi Reader-3 Ratna Sagar
Maths

8 Mathematics Made Easy 3 Cordova
9 Know your IQ Math 3 - Mental Maths MTG

Science
10 Splendid Science 3 Cambridge

Social Science/Self Awareness
11 Footprints - 3 Macmillan
12 Knowledge Quest - 3  (GK) Funshiksha

Computer
13 IT PLANET - SourceCodePlus (Ubuntu 22.04 with Libreoffice 7.3) - 3 PM Publisher

Art & Craft
14 Art festival - 3 Rohan Book

Company

S.No. Book Name Publisher
English

1 Scholastic -Guided Reading Programme Short read plus Student Book for
Class IV

Scholastic

2 Scholastic -Guided Reading Programme Short read plus Activity Book for
Class IV

Scholastic

3 Tune IN ( Listening & Speaking )  ( Sub: English)-4 Collins
4 P C Wren's Grammer -4 S. Chand

Punjabi & Divinity Studies
5 Beeba Bachha Punjabi Reader - 4 Swan Publishers
6 Gurmat Sikhiya - 4 Swan Publishers

Gutka Sahib - Nitname Akal University
Hindi

7 Fulwari Hindi Reader-4 Ratna Sagar
Maths

8 Mathematics Made Easy 4 Cordova
9 Know your IQ Math 4 - Mental Maths MTG

Science
10 Splendid Science 4 Cambridge

Social Science/Self Awareness
11 Footprints - 4 Macmillan
12 Knowledge Quest - 4  (GK) Funshiksha

Computer

Class III

Class IV



13 IT PLANET - SourceCodePlus (Ubuntu 22.04 with Libreoffice 7.3) - 4 PM Publisher
Art & Craft

14 Art festival - 4 Rohan Book
Company

S.No. Book Name Publisher
English

1 Scholastic -Guided Reading Programme Short read plus Student Book for
Class V

Scholastic

2 Scholastic -Guided Reading Programme Short read plus Activity Book for
Class V

Scholastic

3 Tune IN ( Listening & Speaking )  ( Sub: English)-5 Collins
4 P C Wren's Grammer -5 S. Chand

Punjabi & Divinity Studies
5 Beeba Bachha Punjabi Reader - 5 Swan Publishers
6 Gurmat Sikhiya - 5 Swan Publishers

Gutka Sahib - Nitname Akal University
Hindi

7 Fulwari Hindi Reader- 5 Ratna Sagar
Maths

8 Mathematics Made Easy 5 Cordova
9 Know your IQ Math 5 - Mental Maths MTG

Science
10 Splendid Science 5 Cambridge

Social Science/Self Awareness
11 Footprints - 5 Macmillan
12 Knowledge Quest - 5  (GK) Funshiksha

Computer
13 IT PLANET - SourceCodePlus (Ubuntu 22.04 with Libreoffice 7.3) - 5 PM Publisher

Art & Craft
14 Art festival - 5 Rohan Book

Company

S.No. Book Name Publisher
English

1 Gems English Reader- Course Book 6 Ratna Sagar
2 Gems English-Work Book 6 Ratna Sagar
3 Tune In  Listening & Speaking  Level-6 ( Sub: English) Collins
4 Compacta Assignments English- 6 ( Sub: English) Brajindra Book

Company
Punjabi & Divinity Studies

5 Navi Nuhaar Punjabi Vyaakaran - 6 Pacemaker
6 Beeba Bachha Punjabi Reader - 6 SP Books
7 Sikh Sidhant-6 Akal University

Gutka Sahib - Nitname & Sukhmani Sahib Akal University
Hindi

8 Gunjan Pathmala-6 Madhuban
Maths

9 Swadhyan Maths with LMS -6 Rachna Sagar
10 Know your IQ- 6 - Mental Maths MTG

Science
11 Science in Depth 6 Prachi
12 Science Laboratory Manual - 6 Cordova

Social Science/Self Awareness

Class V

Class VI



13 New Awareness Social Sciences -6 S. Chand
14 Map Practice - Geography and History-6 Ratna Sagar
15 Knowledge Quest - 6  (GK) Funshiksha

Computer
16 IT PLANET - SourceCodePlus (Ubuntu 22.04 with Libreoffice 7.3) - 6 PM Publisher

17 Visual Art - 6 Prachi

S.No. Book Name Publisher
English

1 Gems English Reader- Course Book 7 Ratna Sagar
2 Gems English-Work Book 7 Ratna Sagar
3 Tune in  Listening and Speaking Level-7 ( Sub: English) Collins
4 Compacta Assignments English- 7 ( Sub: English) Brajindra Book

Company
Punjabi & Divinity Studies

5 Navi Nuhaar Punjabi Vyaakaran-7 Pacemaker
6 Beeba Bachha Punjabi Reader - 7 SP Books
7 Sikh Sidhant-7 Akal University

Gutka Sahib - Nitname & Sukhmani Sahib Akal University
Hindi

8 Gunjan Pathmala-7 Madhuban
Maths

9 Swadhyan Maths with LMS-7 Rachna Sagar
10 Know your IQ- 7 - Mental Maths MTG

Science
11 Science in Depth 7 Prachi
12 Science Laboratory Manual - 7 Cordova

Social Science/Self Awareness
13 New Awareness Social Sciences -7 S. Chand
14 Map Practice - Geography and History-7 Ratna Sagar
15 Knowledge Quest - 7  (GK) Funshiksha

Computer
16 IT PLANET - SourceCodePlus (Ubuntu 22.04 with Libreoffice 7.3) - 7 PM Publisher

Art & Craft
17 Visual Art - 7 Prachi

S.No. Book Name Publisher

English
1 Gems English Reader- Course Book 8 Ratna Sagar
2 Gems English-Work Book 8 Ratna Sagar
3 Tune In Listening and Speaking Level-8 ( Sub: English) Collins
4 Compacta Assignments English- 8 ( Sub: English) Brajindra Book

Company
Punjabi & Divinity Studies

5 Navi Nuhaar Punjabi Vyaakaran-8 Pacemaker
6 Beeba Bachha Punjabi Reader - 8 SP Books
7 Sikh Sidhant-8 Akal University

Gutka Sahib - Nitname & Sukhmani Sahib Akal University
Hindi

8 Gunjan Pathmala-8 Madhuban
Maths

9 Swadhyan Maths with LMS-8 Rachna Sagar
10 Know your IQ- 8- Mental Maths MTG

Class VIII

Class VII



Science
11 Science in Depth 8 Prachi
12 Science Laboratory Manual - 8 Cordova

Social Science/Self Awareness
13 New Awareness Social Sciences -8 S. Chand
14 Map Practice - Geography and History-8 Ratna Sagar
15 Knowledge Quest - 8 (GK) Funshiksha

Computer
16 IT PLANET - SourceCodePlus (Ubuntu 22.04 with Libreoffice 7.3) - 8 PM Publisher

Art & Craft
17 Visual Art - 8 Prachi


